Sarasota Manatee MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2019/20 - FY 2023/2024

I-75 (SR93) FROM TOLEDO BLADE TO SUMTER BLVD

4130443 SIS

Project Description: ADD LANES & RECONSTRUCT

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
From:

To:

Length: 3.505

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, CONTRACT INCENTIVES,

ENVIRONMENTAL

Phase Fund Code
PE

CST

INC

ENV

PE

Prior Year Cost: 103,680,225
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 103,680,225
LRTP:

PRIOR YEAR

121,709
17,905,140
900,000
812,508
2,771,520
22,510,877

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total
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0
0
0
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0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

121,709
17,905,140
900,000
812,508
2,771,520
22,510,877




