I-75 (SR93) FROM TOLEDO BLADE TO SUMTER BLVD 4130443 SIS

Project Description: ADD LANES & RECONSTRUCT

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

From: To:

Length: 3.505

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, CONTRACT INCENTIVES,

ENVIRONMENTAL

Phase Fund Code	PRIOR YEAR	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Total
PE	121,709	0	0	0	0	0	121,709
CST	17,905,140	0	0	0	0	0	17,905,140
INC	900,000	0	0	0	0	0	900,000
ENV	812,508	0	0	0	0	0	812,508
PE	2,771,520	0	0	0	0	0	2,771,520
	22,510,877						22,510,877

Prior Year Cost: 103,680,225

Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 103,680,225

LRTP: